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workshop table 2100 mm, 40 mm

Kod: SD42100A EAN13: -

Product gallery:
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Product short description:

Product description:



ASY
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Product features:

height mm

width mm

depth mm
sparovka

typ spojnice nohou

podnoZzi

Product attributes:

Product accessories:

S04102030
leg firm

.. X0000981
beech wood top thickness 40 mm

s 504010
connecting bar lower 2100

840 mm
2 100 mm
700 mm
40 mm
spodni

pevné
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